Main Member
Additional Member

Main Member
Additional Member

Club Travel Insurance:

€850
€450

€345
€175
€65

Guest use of Lounge

Chauffeur Driven Service - Up to 3 passengers
Chauffeur Driven Service - Up to 6 passengers
Chauffeur Driven Service - Up to 9 passengers
Meet and Greet Service

Meet and Greet Service Additional Person
Porterage - Up to 5 pieces

Porterage Additional/piece

Terminal Assistance

Special Occasions Package

€35

€60

€120

€180

€45

€40

€15

€2 per piece
€20

€145

€25

€50

€100

€150

€35

€30

€10

€2 per piece
€15

€115



