

MEMBERSHIP

High Altitude Membership Annual fee:

Main Member €850 Additional Member €450

Club Membership Annual fee:

Main Member €345
Additional Member €175
Club Travel Insurance: €65

SERVICES

Tariffs	Actual Price	Discounted for Member
Guest use of Lounge	€35	€25
Chauffeur Driven Service - Up to 3 passengers	€60	€50
Chauffeur Driven Service - Up to 6 passengers	€120	€100
Chauffeur Driven Service - Up to 9 passengers	€180	€150
Meet and Greet Service	€45	€35
Meet and Greet Service Additional Person	€40	€30
Porterage - Up to 5 pieces	€15	€10
Porterage Additional/piece	€2 per piece	€2 per piece
Terminal Assistance	€20	€15
Special Occasions Package	€145	€115